Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Supplies & Services

Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Computer Equipment
Contributions to Third Parties
Computer Equipment
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses

TransNo

47158782
41586011
41586256
41586039
41586294
41586295
41586316
41586416
41586133
41585820

Period Supplier ID(T)

201911 STONE COMPUTERS LTD

201911 IMPACT FAMILY SERVICES, OPTIONS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROJECT
201911 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD

201911 NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL

201911 NEWCASTLE UNITED FOUNDATION

201911 SUNDERLAND FOUNDATION OF LIGHT

201911 THE POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR NORTH YORKSHIRE
201911 ASSOCIATION OF POLICING & CRIME CHIEF EXECUTIVES
201911 Streetwise Young Peoples Project

201911 The Junction 42 Foundation

Amount
7,416.00
4,558.34

563.20
6,910.41
50,000.00
50,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
15,000.00
61,500.00

Updated

06/02/2020
14/02/2020
24/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
17/02/2020
10/02/2020



