Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	47158782	201911	STONE COMPUTERS LTD	7,416.00	06/02/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41586011	201911	IMPACT FAMILY SERVICES, OPTIONS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROJECT	4,558.34	14/02/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41586256	201911	MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	563.20	24/02/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41586039	201911	NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL	6,910.41	24/02/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41586294	201911	NEWCASTLE UNITED FOUNDATION	50,000.00	25/02/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41586295	201911	SUNDERLAND FOUNDATION OF LIGHT	50,000.00	25/02/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41586316	201911	THE POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR NORTH YORKSHIRE	2,000.00	26/02/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41586416	201911	ASSOCIATION OF POLICING & CRIME CHIEF EXECUTIVES	1,000.00	27/02/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41586133	201911	Streetwise Young Peoples Project	15,000.00	17/02/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41585820	201911	The Junction 42 Foundation	61,500.00	10/02/2020